
BREAKFAST SERVED 
FROM 06H30 – 11H00

Good morning,
gorgeous

THE BREAKFAST MENU



*Gluten-free bread options available

CONTINENTAL BUFFET | 120
Help yourself to our cold breakfast selection 
of pastries, cereal, fruits and yoghurt - teas 
and coffees are included. 

FULL BUFFET | 250
Help yourself to our continental and hot 
breakfast offering. All you can eat - including 
teas and coffees.
 
SIMPLE BREAKFAST | 75
Two eggs of your choice, crispy bacon, 
roasted cherry tomatoes and our homemade 
sourdough bread.

OATS | 50
The classic favourite - warm oats with 
cinnamon and honey.

TOASTED BACON, EGG & CHEESE | 65 
On our homemade sourdough bread.

SLICED AVO | 80
On toasted rye.
*Add a poached egg for +12

GRANOLA & YOGHURT | 65
Served with fresh fruit.

BREAKFAST

BEVERAGES

ESPRESSO
AMERICANO
CAPPUCCINO
FLAT WHITE
CAFE LATTE
CAFE MOCHA
HOT CHOCOLATE
CHAI LATTE
DIRTY CHAI
RED LATTE
ICED COFFEE
FRAPPE
ASSORTED FRUIT JUICE
STILL/SPARKLING WATER 250ML
STILL/SPARKLING WATER 750ML

20 | 24
25 | 28
28 | 32
26 | 32
30 | 34

38
35
35
38
38
40
40
30
25
45

Inquire about our milk alternatives (+10)

SNG | DBL


